
2262 SGJ

2302 SGJ

0766 SGJ

1112 SGJ

1527 SGJ

2624 SGJ

1856 SGJ

0482 SGJ

2902 SGJ

2601 SGJ

2939 SGJ

1900 SGJ

0571 SGJ

1546 SGJ

Ext rec'd 5/21/24 - jdw

CARY JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax ReturnClosed: 7/19/2024 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

RICHARDSON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

extension recd.

LUNA, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

DARRETT, G LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;

GUILLORY, L LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

BERGMAN, B KATHRYN G 

COFFMAN

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ext rec'd

ALLEN, S GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Ext rec'd 5/21/24 - jdw

SMITH, S GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

FANTROY, L DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

RODRIGUEZ ROBLES, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax ReturnClosed: 8/21/2024 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

FRANKLIN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;

NABORS, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

REED, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

AYERS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return
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1359 SGJ

2225 SGJ
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0426 SGJ

0963 SGJ

1344 SGJ

0344 SGJ

2022 SGJ

1275 SGJ
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ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;

BIKAR, P WALKER AND 

LONG

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

extension received 6/4/24. mks

WALSH, J WAJDA & 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(AmeeJennings)

extension recd.

TOBAR, G VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

GARZA, J TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Extension rec'd 5/23/24 - jdw

CARTER, R RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

per da, LO until Mon/7/10/tst

BOWDEN, V RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Extension rec'd - AD 5/31/24

retd rec'd - 10/10/24 kn;

LACY, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ANDERSON, K PRICE AND 

PRICE LAW PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

CERVANTES, O LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

VILLA, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;


