Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
2262	SGJ	AYERS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2302	SGJ	REED, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;
0766	SGJ	NABORS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1112	SGJ	FRANKLIN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
1527	SGJ	RODRIGUEZ ROBLES, C Closed: 8/21/2024 DISMISSED AFTER CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2624	SGJ	FANTROY, L	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1856	SGJ	SMITH, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		ext rec'd
0482	SGJ	ALLEN, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		Ext rec'd 5/21/24 - jdw
2902	SGJ	BERGMAN, B	KATHRYN G COFFMAN	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;
2601	SGJ	GUILLORY, L	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2939	SGJ	DARRETT, G	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension recd.
1900	SGJ	LUNA, F	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0571	SGJ	RICHARDSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		Ext rec'd 5/21/24 - jdw
1546	SGJ	CARY JR, C Closed: 7/19/2024 DISMISSED AFTER CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1765	SGJ	VILLA, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;
1359	SGJ	CERVANTES, O	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2225	SGJ	ANDERSON, K	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	Extension rec'd - AD 5/31/24 retd rec'd - 10/10/24 kn;
8000	SGJ	LACY, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0426	SGJ	BOWDEN, V	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		Extension rec'd 5/23/24 - jdw
0963	SGJ	CARTER, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		per da, LO until Mon/7/10/tst
1344	SGJ	GARZA, J	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension recd.
0344	SGJ	TOBAR, G	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2022	SGJ	WALSH, J	WAJDA & ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (AmeeJennings)	ext rec'd - 6/27/24 kn;
1275	SGJ	BIKAR, P	WALKER AND LONG	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension received 6/4/24. mks

Total # Case on Docket:24

Printed: Wednesday, November 6, 2024 at 9:00 am

Page 1 of 1